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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 14:20 Toto Skyllachy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 159.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:30 Warwick |Coolking 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 134.35
Single 30th 16:20 Kempton |Fond Memory 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.95
Single 30th 15:35 Ballybough Pat 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.95
Chepstow
Single 30th 15:05 Rouquine 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 134.95
Chepstow Sauvage
Single 30th 14:55 Warwick |Baroque Man 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 139.95
Single 30th 14:45 Kempton |Amidon 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 144.95
Single 30th 14:20 Warwick |Rayak 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 149.95
Single 29th 16:35 Limerick |Aerlite 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 154.95
Supreme
Single 29th 14:55 Limerick |Cliff House 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 159.95
Single 29th 14:30 Ascot Polisky 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.95
Single 29th 14:00 Ascot  |Albahar 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 139.95
Single 28th 16:35 Kempton |Baddilini 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 144.95
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:05 Rich Again 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 149.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:55 Uttoxeter [Pied Du Roi 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 154.95
Single 28th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Manballandall 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 159.95
Single 28th 14:25 Stratford |Bunclody 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 164.95
Single 27th 20:15 Arabian Oasis 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 169.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 19:35 Dundalk |Rummaging 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 163.05
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:15 Apollo Eleven 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 168.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 18:45 Grosmont 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 173.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 18:05 Dundalk [No Fear 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 178.05
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:45 Chapeau Bleu 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 163.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 19:45 Hanno 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 168.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:45 Club House 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 173.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:10 Cork Your Busy 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 178.05
Single 26th 16:00 Jacobs Son 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 183.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:15 Ffos Las |Cruising Bye 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 188.05
Single 26th 14:50 Enlace 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 193.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Pharoh Jake 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 198.05
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:10 Newton (Brody Bleu 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 203.05
Abbot
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Single 24th 16:35 Echo Brava 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 183.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:40 Moiety 13.00 5.00 Non-runner 186.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:20 Taunton |Essteepee 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 186.05

Single 23rd 17:10 Goodby 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 191.05
Wolverhampto (Inheritence
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:50 Taunton |Shy John 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 194.05

Single 23rd 15:50 Taunton |Mister Grez 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 182.8

Single 23rd 15:40 Devonian 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 177.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 16:50 Remember The 26.00 5.00 Non-runner 182.8
Downpatrick  |Past

Single 22nd 16:10 Market |Steady 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 182.8
Rasen Progress

Single 22nd 15:55 Neville 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 187.8
\Wincanton

Single 22nd 15:05 Market |Dr Dreamy 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 192.8
Rasen

Single 22nd 14:20 Days Ahead 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 197.8
\Wincanton

Single 21st 16:55 Newbury |Owen Na View 21.00 5.00 Win 100.00 200.8

Single 20th 19:45 Mysterious Star 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 100.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 19:05 Dundalk |The Dancing 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 105.8
(A.W) Lord

Single 20th 17:05 Lingfield |Tabla 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 97.65
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:25 Lingfield |Major Crispies 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 102.65
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:30 Mad For Road 3.13 5.00 Loss -5.00 107.65
Sedgefield

Single 20th 14:10 Newbury |Champagne 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.65

Express

Single 19th 20:40 Lady Geronimo 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 117.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:40 Beach Walker 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 122.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 17:00 Matraash 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 16:15 Castle Cheetah 19.00 5.00 Non-runner 132.65
Chepstow

Single 19th 15:40 Buachaill 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 132.65
Chepstow Alainn

Single 19th 15:20 Thurles |Killtilane Rose 17.00 5.00 Win 80.00 102.65

Single 18th 17:20 Warwick |Westend 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.65

Prince

Single 18th 15:15 Haydock |Our Joey 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 27.65

Single 17th 16:10 Down Aladdins Cave 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.65
Royal

Single 17th 16:05 Creepy 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.65
\Wetherby

Single 17th 14:20 Lucky Boots 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 42.65
\Wetherby

Single 16th 17:30 Feb Thirtyfirst 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:30 Paco's Dream 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 16:45 Navan |Heathfield 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 57.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:15 Navan |Fine Article 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.65
Single 14th 20:45 Glasgow 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 52.65
\Wolverhampto |Central
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Lingfield [The Gay 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 55.65
(A.W) Cavalier
Single 14th 15:25 Engrossing 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.65
Newcastle
Single 14th 13:45 Kempton |Ted Spread 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 65.65
Single 13th 16:55 Guiding 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.65
Fakenham George
Single 13th 15:05 Lingfield |Auden 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 75.65
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |A Legacy Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.65
(A.W) Love
Single 12th 19:40 Saved My 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 85.65
Chelmsford Bacon
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:10 John Reel 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 65.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:45 Invincible Wish 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 68.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:45 Romanticised 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Tacticus 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 56.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Cascadia 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 44.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:35 A Little Bit 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.15
Sedgefield Dusty
Single 10th 14:55 Highlander Ted 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.15
Sedgefield
Single 9th 16:50 Taunton |Barenger 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.15
Single 9th 15:50 Taunton |Prince Tom 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 62.15
Single 9th 15:30 Proud Times 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.15
Plumpton
Single 9th 15:20 Taunton |Moss Street 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.15
Single 8th 16:40 Market |Upbeat 10.00 5.00 Refused - -5.00 77.15
Rasen Cobbler
Single 8th 14:55 Naas Phil's Magic 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 82.15
Single 7th 17:45 Anarchiste 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 69.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:55 Sandown|Dare To 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.65
Endeavour
Single 7th 16:20 Sandown|Ubaltique 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.65
Single 7th 16:10 Molo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 64.65
Chepstow
Single 7th 15:20 Ayr Sultana Belle 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 52.15
Single 7th 14:35 Sandown|Kings Apollo 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.15
Single 7th 14:10 Ayr Mwangaza 5.50 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 57.15
Single 6th 16:45 Ayr Grate Fella 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 62.15
Single 6th 16:45 Ayr Presenting 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 65.15
Junior
Single 6th 16:35 Sandown|Yabadabadoo 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.15
Single 6th 16:25 Leicester|Gracchus 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.15
Single 6th 15:50 Leicester|Noble Legend 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.15
Single 6th 15:15 Leicester|Cool Bob 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.15
Single 6th 14:10 Leicester|Bebinn 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 43.15
Single 5th 16:55 Run Fat Lass 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 35
Southwell Run

(A.W)




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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